
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 House Completion 31 days? Mon 27/11/23 Mon 08/01/24

1 Windows External Doors 3 days Mon 27/11/23 Wed 29/11/23

2 Hang exterior doors 1 day Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23

3 Install windows 3 days Mon 27/11/23 Wed 29/11/23

4 Exterior Finishes 8 days? Thu 30/11/23 Mon 11/12/23

5 Install exterior wall fixings 2 days Thu 30/11/23 Fri 01/12/23

6 Complete exterior render 5 days Mon 04/12/23 Fri 08/12/23

7 Remove Scaffolding 1 day? Mon 11/12/23 Mon 11/12/23

8 Complete Utility first fix 1 day Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23

9 Plumbing 1 day Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23

10 UF heating 1 day Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23

11 Electrical 1 day Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23

12 HRV 1 day Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23

13 Comms 1 day Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23

14 Interior Finishes 21 days Tue 28/11/23 Tue 26/12/23

15 Insulation 1 day Tue 28/11/23 Tue 28/11/23

16 Ceiling 1 day Tue 28/11/23 Tue 28/11/23

17 Roof 1 day Tue 28/11/23 Tue 28/11/23

18 Plasterboard 2 days Tue 28/11/23 Wed 29/11/23

19 Complete boxing in 2 days Tue 28/11/23 Wed 29/11/23

20 Erect Plasterboard 1 day Tue 28/11/23 Tue 28/11/23

21 Tape and joint 1 day Wed 29/11/23 Wed 29/11/23

22 Doors, Architrave, Skirting 2 days Thu 30/11/23 Fri 01/12/23

23 Fit doors and ironmongery 2 days Thu 30/11/23 Fri 01/12/23

24 Architrave/Skirting 2 days Thu 30/11/23 Fri 01/12/23

25 Finishes 5 days Thu 30/11/23 Wed 06/12/23

26 Paint Undercoat 1 day Thu 30/11/23 Thu 30/11/23

27 Paint final coat (except entry, utility and 
kitchen)

1 day Fri 01/12/23 Fri 01/12/23

28 Timber floor - Kitchen 1 day Mon 04/12/23 Mon 04/12/23

29 Tile floors (WC, Ensuites and Utility) 1 day Fri 01/12/23 Fri 01/12/23

30 Paint final coat (Entry, Utility and Kitchen) 4 days Fri 01/12/23 Wed 06/12/23

31 Cabinets 8 days Mon 04/12/23 Wed 13/12/23

32 Install Kitchen 5 days Thu 07/12/23 Wed 13/12/23

33 Install Utility 3 days Thu 07/12/23 Mon 11/12/23

34 Install Wardrobes 2 days Mon 04/12/23 Tue 05/12/23

35 Utility 2nd Fix 5 days Thu 14/12/23 Wed 20/12/23

36 Plumbing 1 day Thu 14/12/23 Thu 14/12/23

37 Electrical 2 days Thu 14/12/23 Fri 15/12/23

38 Install appliances 1 day Mon 18/12/23 Mon 18/12/23

39 HRV 1 day Tue 19/12/23 Tue 19/12/23

40 Comms 2 days Mon 18/12/23 Tue 19/12/23

41 PV 1 day Mon 18/12/23 Mon 18/12/23

42 Electrical Cert issued 1 day Wed 20/12/23 Wed 20/12/23

43 Commission heating 1 day Fri 15/12/23 Fri 15/12/23

44 Commission HRV 1 day Wed 20/12/23 Wed 20/12/23

45 Carpet, Tiles 8 days Fri 15/12/23 Tue 26/12/23

46 Complete Tiling 3 days Fri 15/12/23 Tue 19/12/23

47 Complete Flooring 2 days Wed 20/12/23 Thu 21/12/23

48 Pre-occupancy Clean 1 day Fri 22/12/23 Fri 22/12/23

49 Complete final inspection for practical 
completion

1 day Mon 25/12/23 Mon 25/12/23

50 Practical completion cert 1 day Mon 25/12/23 Mon 25/12/23

51 Carpet bedroom 1 day Tue 26/12/23 Tue 26/12/23

52 Landscaping and Grounds Work 18 days Thu 07/12/23 Mon 01/01/24

53 Footpaths 2 days Thu 07/12/23 Fri 08/12/23

54 Install backyard fence 2 days Tue 19/12/23 Wed 20/12/23

55 Sod and complete plantings - front yard 2 days Thu 21/12/23 Fri 22/12/23

56 Complete driveway 5 days Mon 25/12/23 Fri 29/12/23

57 Sod and complete plantings - backyard 1 day Mon 01/01/24 Mon 01/01/24

58 Final Acceptance 5 days Tue 02/01/24 Mon 08/01/24

59 Complete snag list items 5 days Tue 02/01/24 Mon 08/01/24
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